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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Blake Richey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 306 143.0

2 Vik Shirvaikar Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 282 135.0

3 Colin Lapic Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 276 115.0

4 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 232 63.0

5 Nicholas Hart Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 211 63.0

6 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 206 85.0

7 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 199

8 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 192 60.0

9 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 185 50.0

10 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 183 48.0

11 Hulon Sherard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 171 70.0

12 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 164 40.0

13 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 162 48.0

14 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 157 40.0

15 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 154 33.0

16 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 150 40.0

16 Meredith Maberry Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 150 40.0

18 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 148 43.0

19 Ian Graham Ennis HS 4A 15 12 143 25.0

20 Justice Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 136 45.0
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21 Iris Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 136 20.0

22 Rachel Collins Ennis HS 4A 15 12 124 15.0

23 Jude Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 122 33.0

24 Rachel Kuykendall Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 122 25.0

25 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 11 122 20.0

26 Hongbin Weng Dumas HS 4A 3 11 121

27 Eric Murphy Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 117 43.0

28 Sarah O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 115 25.0

29 Samantha Espino Dumas HS 4A 3 12 115

30 Nicholas Murira Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 113 13.0

31 Mjae Sung Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 12 112 18.0

32 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 106 13.0

32 Quinn Lapoint Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 106 13.0

34 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 103

35 Cailynn Ulrich Waller HS 4A 17 10 102 5.0

36 Cheyenne Poston Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 102

37 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 101 20.0

38 Juan Lara Ennis HS 4A 15 12 101 10.0

39 Alex Boon Ennis HS 4A 15 10 101

40 David Chavez Dumas HS 4A 3 10 100

41 Minsoo Kim Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 99 35.0

42 Ariceli Pacheco Waller HS 4A 17 11 98 23.0

43 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 98

44 Talitha Threatt Hutto HS 4A 17 10 97

45 Jacob Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 94 20.0
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46 Giselle Ruiz Waller HS 4A 17 11 93 25.0

47 Vincent Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 90 23.0

48 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 88 23.0

49 Vanya Sharma Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 86 25.0

50 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 83 25.0

51 Donovan Hamilton Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 77 20.0

52 Lucas Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 77 15.0

53 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 70 5.0

54 Ashley Lat-ay Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 10 70

55 Gabie Nguyen Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 9 67 20.0

56 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 67

57 Peter Raman Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 61 18.0

58 David Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 61 3.0

59 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 11 61

60 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 59

61 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 58

62 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 57 35.0

63 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 57 10.0

64 Samuel Forester Waller HS 4A 17 12 56

65 Jenifer Brewer Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 52

66 Claire Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 50 7.0

67 Clint Wilson Waller HS 4A 17 12 50

68 Gabe Rheiner Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 49

69 Cindy Ren Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 48 20.0

70 Frank Contreras Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 46 0.0
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71 Devin Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 45 28.0

72 Yuewu Zhou Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 11 44

73 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 41 15.0

74 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 39 3.0

75 Daniella Guillen Waller HS 4A 17 10 39

76 Cailyn Santee Waller HS 4A 17 11 38

77 Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 4A 3 10 33

78 Elizabeth Compean Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 10 32

79 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 23 0.0

80 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 21 15.0

81 Gino Medina Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 21 0.0

82 Sydney Ward Waller HS 4A 17 9 19

83 Elsa Leiva Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 18

84 Jacob Belcourt Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

85 Jacob Fatuch Waller HS 4A 17 11 15

86 Jeff Gross Dumas HS 4A 3 9 12

87 Erik Montana Dumas HS 4A 3 11 6

88 Alyssa Walton Aledo HS 4A 7 11 5 0.0

89 Nate Tidwell Dumas HS 4A 3 12 2

90 Stephanie Bermudez Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 0

91 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 -1

92 Paige Klima Aledo HS 4A 7 9 -4 0.0

93 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 -13

94 Ravi Patel Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -38
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Calculator - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 150 40.0

1 Meredith Maberry Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 150 40.0

3 Rachel Kuykendall Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 122 25.0

4 Sarah O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 115 25.0

5 Quinn Lapoint Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 106 13.0

6 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 83 25.0

7 Lucas Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 77 15.0

8 Gabie Nguyen Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 9 67 20.0

9 David Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 61 3.0

10 Claire Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 50 7.0

11 Cindy Ren Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 48 20.0

12 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 39 3.0

13 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 21 15.0

14 Sydney Ward Waller HS 4A 17 9 19

15 Jeff Gross Dumas HS 4A 3 9 12

16 Paige Klima Aledo HS 4A 7 9 -4 0.0

17 Ravi Patel Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -38

Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Colin Lapic Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 276 115.0

2 Nicholas Hart Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 211 63.0
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3 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 199

4 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 185 50.0

5 Hulon Sherard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 171 70.0

6 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 164 40.0

7 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 162 48.0

8 Jude Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 122 33.0

9 Cailynn Ulrich Waller HS 4A 17 10 102 5.0

10 Alex Boon Ennis HS 4A 15 10 101

11 David Chavez Dumas HS 4A 3 10 100

12 Talitha Threatt Hutto HS 4A 17 10 97

13 Jacob Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 94 20.0

14 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 88 23.0

15 Donovan Hamilton Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 77 20.0

16 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 70 5.0

17 Ashley Lat-ay Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 10 70

18 Peter Raman Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 61 18.0

19 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 57 35.0

20 Frank Contreras Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 46 0.0

21 Devin Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 45 28.0

22 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 41 15.0

23 Daniella Guillen Waller HS 4A 17 10 39

24 Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 4A 3 10 33

25 Elizabeth Compean Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 10 32

26 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 23 0.0

27 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 -13
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Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Vik Shirvaikar Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 282 135.0

2 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 206 85.0

3 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 192 60.0

4 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 157 40.0

5 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 154 33.0

6 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 148 43.0

7 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 11 122 20.0

8 Hongbin Weng Dumas HS 4A 3 11 121

9 Nicholas Murira Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 113 13.0

10 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 101 20.0

11 Minsoo Kim Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 99 35.0

12 Ariceli Pacheco Waller HS 4A 17 11 98 23.0

13 Nathalie Podder Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 98

14 Giselle Ruiz Waller HS 4A 17 11 93 25.0

15 Vanya Sharma Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 86 25.0

16 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 11 61

17 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 58

18 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 57 10.0

19 Jenifer Brewer Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 52

20 Yuewu Zhou Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 11 44

21 Cailyn Santee Waller HS 4A 17 11 38

22 Jacob Fatuch Waller HS 4A 17 11 15

23 Erik Montana Dumas HS 4A 3 11 6
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24 Alyssa Walton Aledo HS 4A 7 11 5 0.0

25 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 -1

Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Blake Richey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 306 143.0

2 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 232 63.0

3 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 183 48.0

4 Ian Graham Ennis HS 4A 15 12 143 25.0

5 Justice Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 136 45.0

6 Iris Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 136 20.0

7 Rachel Collins Ennis HS 4A 15 12 124 15.0

8 Eric Murphy Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 117 43.0

9 Samantha Espino Dumas HS 4A 3 12 115

10 Mjae Sung Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 12 112 18.0

11 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 106 13.0

12 Khalid Yusuf Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 103

13 Cheyenne Poston Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 102

14 Juan Lara Ennis HS 4A 15 12 101 10.0

15 Vincent Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 90 23.0

16 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 67

17 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 59

18 Samuel Forester Waller HS 4A 17 12 56

19 Clint Wilson Waller HS 4A 17 12 50

20 Gabe Rheiner Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 49
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21 Gino Medina Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 21 0.0

22 Elsa Leiva Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 18

23 Jacob Belcourt Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

24 Nate Tidwell Dumas HS 4A 3 12 2

25 Stephanie Bermudez Galveston- Ball HS 4A 24 12 0


